
CAKE

DESSERT PRICE L IST

CUPCAKES

EXTRAS

Tall 6" Buttercream Cake Serves 8-12 

Basic Flavors

Small Sugar Flower display for Cake

2 Tier Buttercream Cake Serves 40-50

Cupcake Display

3 Tier 

Drip Cake

Specialty Flavors

Large Sugar Flower Display for Cake

3 Tier Buttercream Cake Serves 100

Mini Cupcakes - Basic Flavors

Stand Rental $25-$50

$1.50/each

$650*

$1.75/each

$225 

$75*

$4/each

$300*

$25*

$3/each

$75*

Undecorated Sheet Cake serves 60-65

Mini Cupcakes- Specialty Flavors

216-553-8619
PhoneLaLa Custom Cake

15301 Madison Ave, Lakewood OH 44107

SEE OUR PACKAGED DEALS!

A la Carte Cake
Love is on the INSIDE

LaLa Custom Cake

*Starting Prices/ Price will vary with design and flavor choice

Tall 6"
 


