

A la Carte Cake

DESSERT PRICE LIST

CAKE

Tall 6" Buttercream Cake Serves 8-12	\$75*
2 Tier Buttercream Cake Serves 40-50	\$300*
3 Tier Buttercream Cake Serves 100	\$650*
Undecorated Sheet Cake serves 60-65	\$225

CUPCAKES

Basic Flavors	\$3/each
Specialty Flavors	\$4/each
Mini Cupcakes - Basic Flavors	\$1.50/each
Mini Cupcakes- Specialty Flavors	\$1.75/each

EXTRAS

Small Sugar Flower display for Cake	\$25*
Large Sugar Flower Display for Cake	\$75*
Stand Rental	\$25-\$50

SEE OUR PACKAGED DEALS!

LaLa Custom Cake 15301 Madison Ave, Lakewood OH 44107 **Phone** 216-553-8619

*Starting Prices/ Price will vary with design and flavor choice



Tall 6"



Cupcake Display



